
Results

Dec Men 100 M

Meet

Collegiate

Pl Name Affiliation Time Wind Sec(Pl) Pts

1 Peyton BAIR JR MISS STATE 10.25 +0.5 3(1) 1035 PB

2 Grant LEVESQUE SR HOUSTON 10.59 +0.5 3(2) 954 =PB

3 Edgar CAMPRE JR MIAMI (FLA.) 10.62 +0.5 3(3) 947

4 Ben BARTON JR BYU 10.67 +0.5 3(4) 935

5 Till STEINFORTH JR NEBRASKA 10.72 +0.5 3(5) 924

6 Ryan GREGORY SO LONG BEACH ST. 10.76 +0.5 3(6) 915

7 Tayton KLEIN JR KANSAS 10.84 +0.5 3(7) 897

8 Joshua MOONEY SO CONNECTICUT 10.86 -0.5 1(1) 892

9 Landon HELMS JR BOISE STATE 10.87 -0.5 1(2) 890

10 Colby EDDOWES JR ARKANSAS STATE 10.88 -0.5 1(3) 888

11 Jaden ROSKELLEY SO BYU 10.89 -0.5 1(4) 885

12 Paul KALLENBERG JR LOUISVILLE 10.91 +1.1 2(1) 881 PB

13 Brad THOMAS SR UC SANTA BARBARA 10.92 -0.5 1(5) 878

14 Diarmuid O'CONNOR JR CONNECTICUT 10.93 -0.5 1(6) 876

15 Alexander JUNG SR KANSAS 10.94 +1.1 2(2) 874 PB

16 Brayden RICHARDS FR AIR FORCE 10.95 [.941] -0.5 1(7) 872

17 Cole WILSON JR HIGH POINT 10.95 [.947] +1.1 2(3) 872 SB

18 Kenneth BYRD FR LOUISVILLE 10.97 -0.5 1(8) 867

19 Emil UHLIN JR KANSAS STATE 11.01 +1.1 2(4) 858 PB

20 Nick BIANCO SR COLORADO 11.18 +1.1 2(5) 821

21 Marcus WEAVER SR ARKANSAS 11.23 +1.1 2(6) 810

22 Andreas HANTSON SO PURDUE 11.24 +1.1 2(7) 808

23 Abraham VOGELSANG FR IOWA 11.39 +1.1 2(8) 776

24 Maxwell FORTE JR DUKE 16.79 +0.5 3(8) 35
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Pl Points 100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JV 1500m

1 1035 10.25 (1)

- w:+0.5

1035

2 954 10.59 (2)

- -81 w:+0.5

954 0 [954]

3 947 10.62 (3)

- -88 w:+0.5

947 0 [947]

4 935 10.67 (4)

- -100 w:+0.5

935

5 924 10.72 (5)

- -111 w:+0.5

924

6 915 10.76 (6)

- -120 w:+0.5

915

7 897 10.84 (7)

- -138 w:+0.5

897

8 892 10.86 (8)

- -143 w:-0.5

892 0 [892]

9 890 10.87 (9)

- -145 w:-0.5

890 0 [890]

10 888 10.88 (10)

- -147 w:-0.5

888

11 885 10.89 (11)

- -150 w:-0.5

885

12 881 10.91 (12)

- -154 w:+1.1

881 0 [881]

13 878 10.92 (13)

- -157 w:-0.5

878 0 [878]

14 876 10.93 (14)

- -159 w:-0.5

876 0 [876]

15 874 10.94 (15)

- -161 w:+1.1

874 0 [874]

16 872 10.95 (16)

- -163 w:-0.5

872 0 [872]

17 872 10.95 (17)

- -163 w:+1.1

872 0 [872]

18 867 10.97 (18)

- -168 w:-0.5

867

19 858 11.01 (19)

- -177 w:+1.1

858 0 [858]

20 821 11.18 (20)

- -214 w:+1.1

821

21 810 11.23 (21)

- -225 w:+1.1

810 0 [810]

22 808 11.24 (22)
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- -227 w:+1.1

808

23 776 11.39 (23)

- -259 w:+1.1

776

24 35 16.79 (24)

- -1000 w:+0.5

35
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